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SECTION I
INTRODUCTION

TM 11-6625-1821-40P

1. Scope

2. General

3. Explanation of Columns

ich the item is shown.
The number used to identify

nance, ad Recoverability (SMR)

(1) Source code. Source codes indicate the manner
of acquiring support items for maintenance, repair, or
overhaul of end items. Source codes are entered in the
first and second positions of the Uniform SMR Code

t as follows:
Code Definition

and stocked for anticipated or

that is not stocked. When re-
quired, item will be procured through normal
supply channels.

Z -Nonreparable. No repair is authorized.
(3) Recoverability code. Recoverability codes are

assigned to support items to indicate the disposition ac-
tion on unserviceable items. The recoverability code is
entered in the fifth position of the Uniform SMR Code
format as follows:
Recoverability
c o d e s Definition
Z -Nonreparable item. When unserviceable, con-

demn and dispose at the level indicated in posi-
tion 3.

D -Reparable item. When beyond lower level repair
capability, return to depot. Condemnation and
disposal not authorized below depot level.

c. National Stock Number. Indicates the National

1



TM 11-6625-1821-40P

5.  How to Locate Repair Parts

item.

th

known.
(1) First. Using the Index of National Stock Num-

bers and Part Numbers, And the pertinent National
stock number or part number. This index is in NIIN se-
quence followed by a list of part numbers in
alphameric sequence, cross-referenced to the illustra-
tion figure number and item number.

4.  Special Information

6.  Abbreviations

(2) Second. After finding the figure and item
number, locate the figure and item number in the

2



TM  11-6625-1821-40P

Figure 1. Amplifier, Audio Frequency Radio Frequency AM-4825/U and AM-4825A/U.
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PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAOZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

6210-00-761-8898

5930-00-250-1134

5935-00-804-5144

5355-00-939-0497

5935-00-897-9351

SECTION II. REPAIR PARTS LIST T M 1 1 - 6 6 2 5 - 1 8 2 1 - 4 0 P

597-124

3100-0759

30624-1

0370-0104

30384-1

00461-00201
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TM11-6625-1821-4OP

Figure 2. Amplifier, Audio Frequency Radio Frequency AM-4825/U and AM-4825A/U,
Top View Cover Removed.

6



5305-00-558-4889 MS35223-14

6625-00-140-2514 00461-66502

5905-00-171-1998 RC20GF333J

5305-00-719-5330 MS1963-21

3050-0067

5310-00-595-7237 MS3333342

5970-00-869-8798 1200-0081

5999-00-949-6571 293011

5305-00-638-3293 MS35223-30

5310-00-595-6211 MS15795-803

5310-00-058-3599 MS35335-57

5999-00-961-6108 NF203

5961-00-059-4466 SF776

6120-00-129-3259  9100-0277

5310-00-934-9748 MS35649-244

5305-00-984-4977 NS35206-220

5920-00-280-4181  312-250

5920-00-556-0144      FHN20G

5920-00-881-4636 342014

TM11-6625-1821-40P
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TM 11-6625-1821-40P

Figure 3.  Amplifier,  Audio Frequency Radio Frequency AM-4925/U and 4825A/U,
Circuit  Card Assemblies A2 and A3, Electrical  Parts Location
Less  Res i s to r s .
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SECTION II

PAHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

PAHZZ

P A H Z Z

X D H Z Z

PAHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

XDHZZ

PAHZZ

P A H Z Z

P A H Z Z

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

X D H Z

PAHZZ

XDHZZ

PAHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 8 0 3 - 4 3 7 3

5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 5 4 2 - 7 3 7 1

5910-00-007-2002

5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 5 9 5 5

5910-00-950-2368

5 9 5 0 - 0 0 - 1 3 5 - 3 9 6 2

5 9 5 0 - 0 0 - 2 3 5 - 8 9 3 4

5 9 1 0 - 0 - 7 6 6 - 6 2 7 1

5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 7 7 7 - 5 5 3 3

5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 0 6 0 - 8 6 3 8

5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 9 8 8 - 7 6 3 0

5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 7 7 3 - 7 9 2 6

5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 7 6 1 - 4 4 9 1

5 9 5 0 - 0 0 - 1 3 5 - 3 9 5 9

5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 9 2 7 - 2 8 5 1

5910-00-832-8080

5961-00-919-4566

T M 1 1 - 6 6 2 5 - 1 8 2 1 - 4 0 P
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TM 11-6625-1821-40P

Figure 4.  Amplifier,  Audio Frequency Radio Frequency AM-4825/U and 4825A/U,
Circuit  Card Assemblies A2 and A3, Resistor Locations.
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SECTION II TM 11-6625-1821-40P

PAHZZ   5905-00-835-1633

PAHZZ   5905-00-681-6462

PAHZZ        5905-00-474-0448

PAHZZ     5905-00-279-3519

PAHZZ    5905-00-279-1761

PAHZZ   5905-00-682-4107

PAHZZ           5905-00-192-4490

PAHZZ   5905-00-279-3509

PAHZZ    5905-00-682-4108

PAHZZ       5905-00-682-4108 

PAHZZ 5905-00-857-8821

PAHZZ   5905-00-279-3508

PAHZZ   5905-00-682-4097

PAHZZ

XDHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

5905-00-141-1116

5905-00-686-9996

5905-00-195-6806

5905-00-668-3738

5905-00-763-9307

5905-00-106-1279

5905-00-279-1757

5905-00-190-8880

5905-00-121-9863

5906-00-171-1999

5905-00-900-1219

RC07GF360J

RC07GFlO2J

RC20GF161J

RC20GF220J

RC20GF621J

RC07GF181J

RC20GF330J

RC20GF911J

RC07GF241J

RC07GF241J

RC20GF7R5J

RC20GF112J

RC07GF302J

RCR20G562JS

00461-26501

RC07GF821J

RC20GF102J

RC076F182J

RN60D59R0F

RCR07G9R1JS

RC20GF152J

RC20GF122J

RCR07GSR6JS

RC20GF821J

RL20S221J

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

61349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349

81349
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TM 11-6625-1821-40P

Figure  5 .  Ampl i f i e r ,  Audio  Frequency  Rad io  Frequency  AM-4825/U and  4825A/U
A d d i t i o n a l  P a r t s  L o c a t i o n .

12



12

13 82389

14 96906

15 75915

16 75915

17 28480

18 00779

SECTION II

1 XDHHD

2 PAHZZ

3 XDHZZ

4 PAHZZ

5 XDHZZ

6 XDHZZ

7 PAHZZ

8 XDHZZ

9 XDHZZ

10 XDHZZ

11 XDHZZ

XDHZZ

PAHZZ

PAHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

PAHZZ

5905-00-689-1341

5910-00-059-2305

5950-00-491-2230

5995-00-995-9822

5320-00-879-6606

5935-w-059-9423

5310-00-878-2193

5310-00-937-9761

5930-00-977-1760

5330-00-733-2208

5310-00-253-8221

5940-00-065-5029

00461-63401

36C219A

56-590-65A1-38

KH4147

7122-0202

MS16535-154

AC3G

9002

1920-02-00-2480

MS35335-58

MS35649-264

124

11A1009

MS29513-112

903-12

905-23

00461-6l603

42428-3

TM11-6625-1821-40P

28480

56289

02114

70903

28480

96906

82289

73734

78189

96906.

96906

79963

13



TM 11-6625-1821-40P

Figure 6. Amplifier, Audio Frequency Radio Frequency AM-4825/U and A M - 4 8 2 5 A / U ,
Exploded View of A1 Attenuator.

1 4



SECTION II TM 11-6625-1821-40P

1 PAHZZ

2 PAHZZ

3 PAHZZ

4 PAHZZ

5 PAHZZ

6 PAHZZ

7 PAHZZ

8 XDHZZ

9 XDHZZ

10 XDHZZ

11 PAHZZ

12 PAHZZ

13 PAHZZ

14 XDHZZ

15 PAHZZ

16 PAHZZ

17, XDHZZ

18 PAHZZ

19 XDHZZ

20 XDHZZ

21 XDHZZ

22 XDHZZ

5360-00-411-2612

5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 9 0 3 - 4 5 0 6

5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 5 0 - 7 1 6 9

5910-00-577-7759

5940-00-617-6604

5940-00-502-7287

5 9 9 5 - 0 0 - 9 3 8 - 0 8 6 6

5305-00-717-6950

5310-00-938-2013

5310-00-502-8990

5930-00-690-0824

5305-00-405-8960

5310-00-193-7577

5360-00-484-3736

5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 7 4 8 2

0 0 4 6 1 - 0 9 1 0 2

RN55D4990F

RN60DS4R9F

GA1UUFPORN5PCT

YQE120

GSC2195

0 0 4 6 1 - 6 1 6 0 4

NS51963-9

0 0 4 6 1 - 2 3 4 0 3

MS35223-5

MS35649-224

MA35338-96

22M261

0 0 4 6 1 - 0 1 2 0 2

MS35223-13

MS35333-36

0 0 4 6 1 - 6 9 1 0 1

MS35206-202

R S 3 5 5 3 - 1 0 9

1 4 6 0 - 0 1 5 9

0 0 4 6 1 - 2 3 4 0 2

0 0 4 6 1 - 2 3 - 0 1

15



TM 11-6625-1821-40P

Figure 7. Amplifier, Audio Frequency Radio Frequency AM-4825/U and AM-4825A/U,
Bottom View.
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SECTION II TM 11-6625-1821-40P

5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 5 0 1 - 5 6 4 8

5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 5 0 2 - 7 6 8 8

5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 6 8 0 - 4 9 1 9

5995 -00 -411 -4166

17



TM 11-6625-1821-40P

Figure 8. Amplifier, Audio Frequency Radio Frequency Am-4825/U and AM-4825A/U,
Panel Removal and Replacement.
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SECTION I I TM 11-6625-1821-40P

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

XDHZZ

5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 7 0 9 - 2 0 1 0

5305-00-059-4550

5000-0711

5040-0700

1490-0031

5000-0700

MS24693C23

MS35190-235

MS35336-11

5 0 6 0 - 0 7 0 0

MS2469C23

5060-0709

C8020-632-248

5020-0702

CL632-2C

0l7373-012-248

00461-00202

5060-0727

19



S E C T I O N  I V NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER AND PART NUMBER INDEX T M  1 1 - 6 6 2 5 - 1 8 2 1 - 4 0 P

5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 5 0 - 7 1 6 9
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 5 8 - 3 5 9 9
5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 0 5 8 - 9 4 2 3
5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 5 9 - 2 3 0 5
5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 0 5 9 - 4 4 6 6
5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 0 5 9 - 4 5 5 0
5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 0 6 0 - 8 6 3 8
5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 0 6 5 - 5 0 2 9
6 1 2 0 - 0 0 - 1 2 9 - 3 2 5 9
5 9 5 0 - 0 0 - 1 3 5 - 3 9 5 9
5 9 5 0 - 0 0 - 1 3 5 - 3 9 6 2
6 6 2 5 - 0 0 - 1 4 0 - 2 5 1 4
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 1 7 1 - 1 9 9 8
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 1 7 1 - 1 9 9 9
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 1 1 9 0 - 8 8 8 0
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 1 9 2 - 4 4 9 0
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 1 9 3 - 7 5 7 7
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 1 9 5 - 6 8 0 6
6 6 2 5 - 0 0 - 2 2 8 - 8 7 4 0
5 9 5 0 - 0 0 - 2 3 5 - 8 9 3 4
5 9 3 0 - 0 0 - 2 5 0 - 8 1 3 4
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 2 5 3 - 8 2 2 1
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 2 7 9 - 1 7 5 7
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 2 7 9 - 1 7 6 1
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 2 7 9 - 3 5 0 8
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 2 7 9 - 3 5 0 9
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 2 7 9 - 3 5 1 9
5 9 2 0 - 0 0 - 2 8 0 - 4 1 8 1
5 3 6 0 - 0 0 - 4 1 1 - 2 6 1 2
5 9 9 5 - 0 0 - 4 1 1 - 4 1 6 6
5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 4 6 3 - 5 9 5 5
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 4 7 4 - 0 4 4 8
5 3 6 0 - 0 0 - 4 8 4 - 3 7 3 6
5 9 5 0 - 0 0 - 4 9 1 - 2 2 3 0
5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 5 0 1 - 5 6 4 8
5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 5 0 2 - 7 6 8 8
5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 5 4 2 - 7 3 7 1
5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 5 5 8 - 4 8 8 9
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 5 9 5 - 6 2 1 1
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 5 9 5 - 7 2 3 7
5 9 4 0 - 0 0 - 6 1 7 - 6 4 0 4
5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 3 8 - 3 2 9 3
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 6 8 0 - 4 9 1 9
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 1 - 6 4 6 2

4
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
8
6
2

FSCM
PART

NUMBER

AC3G
C L 6 3 2 - 2 C
C L 6 3 2 - 2 C
C M O 5 C D 1 8 0 J 0 3
C S 1 3 8 8 6 0 6 M
CS138C474M
CS1388225M
C 1 7 3 7 3 - 0 1 2 - 2 4 8
C 8 0 2 0 - 6 3 2 - 2 4 8

GSC2195
KH4147
M S 1 5 7 9 5 - 8 0 3
M S 1 6 5 3 5 - 1 5 4
MS2469C25
MS24693C23
M S 2 9 5 1 3 - 1 1 2
M S 3 5 1 9 0 - 2 3 5
M S 3 5 2 0 6 - 2 2 0
M S 3 5 2 2 3 - 1 3
M S 3 5 2 2 3 - 1 4

M S 3 5 2 2 3 - 3 0
M S 3 5 2 2 3 - 5
M S 3 5 3 3 3 - 3 6
M S 3 5 3 3 3 - 4 2
M S 3 5 3 3 5 - 5 7
M S 3 5 3 3 6 - 1 1

M S 3 5 6 4 9 - 2 2 4
M S 3 5 6 4 9 - 2 4 4

5
5
2
8
3
5
2
3
3
2
2
4
4
4
6
4
2
3
1
5
4
4
4
4
4
2
6

7
3
4
6
5
7
7
3
2
2
2
6
2
7
4

8 2 3 8 9
4 6 3 8 4
4 6 5 8 4
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
7 8 5 5 3
7 8 5 5 3

5 9 7 3 0
7 0 9 0 3
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6

9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6

9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6

7
2

1 3
6

1 5
1 8
1 4
1 9
8
2

3

2 2
2 0

7
1 6
1 5
2 0

9
2

1 6
1 9

5
1 0

8
4

1 7
1
5
4
3

1 7
3

1
2
3
1

1 0
6
5
9
3
2

F I G . ITEM
NO. NO.

5 7
7 3
8 13
3 21
3 1
3 5
3 3
8 14
8 11

6 6
5 4

2 1 0
5 6
8 9
8 5
5 1 4
8 6
2 1 6
6 1 5
2 1

2
6 1 0
6 1 6
2 6
2 11
8 7

6 11
2 15

5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 2 - 4 0 9 7
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 2 - 4 1 0 7
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 2 - 4 1 0 8
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 2 - 4 1 0 8
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 6 - 9 9 9 6
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 8 - 3 7 3 8
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 6 8 9 - 1 3 4 1
5 9 3 0 - 0 0 - 6 9 0 - 0 8 2 4
5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 7 0 9 - 2 0 1 0
5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 7 1 7 - 6 9 5 0
5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 7 1 9 - 5 3 3 0

5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 7 6 1 - 4 4 9 2
6 2 1 0 - 0 0 - 7 6 1 - 8 8 9 8
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 7 6 3 - 9 3 0 7
5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 7 6 6 - 6 2 7 1
5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 7 7 3 - 7 9 2 6
5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 7 7 7 - 5 5 3 3
5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 8 0 3 - 4 3 7 3
5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 8 0 4 - 5 1 4 4
5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 8 3 2 - 8 0 8 0
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 8 3 5 - 1 6 3 3
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 8 5 7 - 8 8 2 1
5 9 7 0 - 0 0 - 8 6 9 - 8 7 9 8
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 8 7 8 - 2 1 9 3
5 3 2 0 - 0 0 - 8 7 9 - 6 6 0 6
5 9 3 5 - 0 0 - 8 9 7 - 9 3 5 1
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 9 0 0 - 1 2 1 9
5 9 0 5 - 0 0 - 9 0 3 - 4 5 0 6
5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 9 1 9 - 4 5 6 6
5 9 6 1 - 0 0 - 9 2 7 - 2 8 5 1
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 9 3 4 - 9 7 4 8
5 3 1 0 - 0 0 - 9 3 7 - 9 7 6 1
5 9 9 5 - 0 0 - 9 3 8 - 0 8 6 6
5 3 1 0 - 0 4 - 9 3 8 - 2 0 1 3
5 3 5 5 - 0 0 - 9 3 9 - 0 4 9 7
5 9 9 9 - 0 0 - 9 4 9 - 6 5 7 1
5 9 1 0 - 0 0 - 9 5 0 - 2 3 6 8
5 9 9 9 - 0 0 - 9 6 1 - 6 1 0 8
5 9 3 0 - 0 0 - 9 7 7 - 1 7 6 0
5 3 4 0 - 0 0 - 9 7 8 - 7 8 5 9
5 3 0 5 - 0 0 - 9 8 4 - 4 9 7 7
5 9 9 5 - 0 0 - 9 9 5 - 9 8 2 2

PART
NUMBER

M S 9 5 6 4 9 - 2 6 4
M S 5 1 9 6 3 - 2 1
MS51963-9
N F 2 0 3
R C 0 7 G F 1 0 2 J
RCO7GF181J
R C 0 7 G F 1 8 2 J
R C 0 7 G F 2 4 1 J
R C 0 7 G F 2 4 1 J
R C O 7 G F 3 0 2 J
RCO7GF360J

R C 0 7 G F 8 2 1 J

R C 2 0 G F 1 0 2 J
R C 2 0 G F 1 1 2 J
R C 2 0 G F 1 2 2 J
R C 2 0 G F 1 5 2 J
R C 2 0 G F 1 6 1 J
R C 2 0 G F 2 2 0 J
R C 2 0 G F 3 3 0 J
R C 2 0 G F 3 3 3 J

R C 2 0 G F 6 2 1 J
R C 2 0 G F 7 8 5 J
R C 2 0 G F 8 2 1 J
R C 2 0 G F 9 1 1 J
RDM15C
R L 2 0 S 2 2 1 J
R N 5 5 D 4 9 9 0 F
RN60D54R9F

3
1

3
3
3
3
1
3
4
4
2
5
5
1
4
6

3

2
5
6
6
1
2
3
2
5

1 1
6
9
9

1 4
1 6

1
1 3

5
8
4

1 7
1

1 7
1 2
1 7
1 3

1
3

2 1
1
9
7
8
6
5

2 3
2

2 3
2 0
1 5
1 1

7
1 1

4
8
5

1 2
1 3
2

1 6
4

F I G . ITEM
FSCM

9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
9 6 9 0 6
0 5 8 2 0
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9

8 1 3 4 9

8 1 3 4 9
81349
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9

8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9
7 2 6 9 9
8 1 3 4 9
8 3 3 4 9
8 1 3 4 9

NO. NO.

5 1 1
2 4
6 8
2 1 2
4 6
4 6
4 1 6
4 9
4 9

44 1 1
4 1

4 1 4

4 1 5
4 1 0
4 2 0
4 1 9
4 3
4 4
4 7
2 3

4 5
4 9
44 2 2
3 8
3 2 1
4 2 3
6 2
66 3

2 0



S E C T I O N  I V

RN60D59R0F
R S 3 5 5 3 - 1 0 9

S M 6 6 8
S P 7 7 6

S R 1 3 5 8 - 8

SS2188
S S 9 8

Y O C 9 0
Y O E 1 2 0

0 0 4 6 1 - 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 4 6 1 - 1 1 2 0 1
0 0 4 6 1 - 0 0 2 0 2
0 0 4 6 1 - 0 1 2 0 2
0 0 4 6 1 - 0 9 1 0 2
0 0 4 6 1 - 2 3 4 0 1

0 0 4 6 1 2 3 4 0 2 -
0 0 4 6 1 2 3 4 0 3 -
0 0 4 6 1 - 2 6 5 0 1
0 0 4 6 1 - 2 6 5 0 2
0 0 4 6 1 - 2 9 2 0 1

0 0 4 6 1 - 6 1 6 0 2
0 0 4 6 1 - 6 1 6 0 3

0 0 4 6 1 - 6 1 6 0 4

0 0 4 6 1 - 6 3 4 0 1
0 0 4 6 1 - 6 6 5 0 1

0 0 4 6 1 - 6 6 5 0 2
0 0 4 6 1 - 6 9 1 0 1

0 0 4 6 1 - 8 6 0 0 1
0 0 4 6 1 - 8 6 0 0 2

0 0 4 6 1 - 8 6 0 0 3
0 0 4 6 1 - 8 6 0 0 4

00461-86005
0 0 4 6 1 - 8 6 0 0 6

0 1 8 0 - 0 1 4 9

0 3 6 2 - 0 0 4 4
0 3 7 0 - 0 1 0 4

1 1 A 1 0 0 9
1 2 0 0 - 0 0 8 1

1 2 4

1 4 6 0 - 0 1 5 9

T M 1 1 - 6 6 2 5 - 1 8 2 1 - 4 0 PNATIONAL STOCK NUMBER AND 

PART

NUMBER
F I G .  I T E M

FSCM NO. NO,
F I G . ITEM
NO. NO.

8 1 3 4 9
12014
0 4 7 1 3
0 4 7 1 3
0 4 7 1 3

0 4 7 1 3
04713
0 9 9 2 2
0 9 9 2 2

2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 0 4 8 0
2 0 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0

2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
2 8 4 8 0
8 2 3 8 9
2 8 4 8 0
7 9 9 6 3
2 8 4 8 0

3 12 5 9 9 - 1 2 4
3 7 S 3 5 3 3 5 - 5 8
7 1 7122-0202
1 9 0 0 2

2

13

7 9 0 5 - 2 3
5 20 9 1 0 0 - 0 2 7 7
6

PART NUMBER INDEX

PART
NUMBER FSCM

1 4 9 0 - 0 0 3 1 28480
150D225X0020A2 56289
150D475X0010A2 56289
150D606X006B2 56289
1 9 0 2 - 0 2 3 9 28480
1 9 2 0 - 0 2 - 0 0 - 2 4 8 0 78189
2 N 1 1 4 3 80131
2 N 3 4 7 8 80131
2 N 3 6 6 3 81349
22M261 91929
2 9 3 0 1 1 76530
30D20GO25CB2 56289
30D206GQ5OCC2 56289
3 0 3 8 4 - 1 95712
3 0 5 0 - 0 0 6 7 28480
3 0 6 2 4 - l 95712
3 1 0 0 - 0 7 5 9 28480
3 1 2 - 2 5 0 75915

3 4 2 0 1 4
36C219A
4 2 4 2 8 - 3
5C9B
5 0 0 0 - 0 7 0 0
5 0 0 0 - 0 7 1 1
5 0 2 0 - 0 7 0 2
5 0 4 0 - 0 7 0 0
5 0 6 0 - 0 7 0 0
5 0 6 0 - 0 7 0 9
5 0 6 0 - 0 7 2 7
5 6 - 5 9 0 - 6 5 A 1 - 3 8

75915
56289
00779
56289
28480
28480
28480
28480
28480
28480
28480
02114
72765
96906
29480
7 3 7 3 4
75915
75915
28480

ITEM
NO.

5910-00-007-2002
5905-00-106-1279

5905-00-141-1116
5310-00-184-8990
5305-00-405-8960
5940-00-502-7287
5910-00-577-7759
5330-00-733-2208
5305-00-762-7482

LATEST PART NUMBER ASSIGNMENTS

PART
NUMBER

ITEM
NO.FSCM

78488
96906
96906
81349

81349

GA1UUFPORM5PCT
MS35338-96
RCR07G5R6JS
RCRO7G9R1JS
RCR20GF562JS

FIG.
NO.

ADDITIONAL LATEST PART NUMBER AND ASSIGNMENTS

FSCM
FIG. ITEM
NO. NO.
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